
DEPARTURE FROM AGDAL CENTER
STOP IN AZROU : MEET AND PET WILD MONKEYS
ARRIVAL AND CHECK-IN THE HOTEL IN MIDELT 
DINNER AT THE HOTEL 

14:00
17:00

20:00
20:30

BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL 
DEPARTURE TO MERZOUGA
STOP BY A PANORAMIC VIEW OF THE VALLEY OASIS OF ZIZ  
LUNCH IN KHAMLIA NEAR MERZOUGA, FOLKLORE MUSIC GNAOUA
BUY TURBANS AND WATER FROM THE CENTER OF MERZOUGA
ARRIVAL TO THE HOSTEL IN MERZOUGA
CAMEL SAFARI TOWARDS THE CAMP SITE
ARRIVAL AT THE CAMP SITE 
DINNER AND LIVE LOCAL MUSIC AT THE CAMP SITE 

07:00
08:00
10:00
13:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
19:30

20:00

DEPART CAMP SITE 
WATCH SUNRISE ON THE WAY TO THE HOSTEL
BREAKFAST AT THE HOSTEL
DEPART TO RABAT 
LUNCH ON THE WAY MIDELT 
BUS STOP IN RESORT TOWN OF IFRANE 
ARRIVAL IN RABAT

05:30
06:45
07:15

08:00
13:00
17:00

20:00

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

1600 DHS
3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS

ALL INCLUSIVE

FOR YOUR REGISTRATION 
CONTACT RACHID OR SAMIRA

 

TEL


