## رحلة الصحراء SAHARA TRIP

## DAY 1

14:00	DEPARTURE FROM AGDAL CENTER STOP IN AZROU : MEET AND PET WILD MONKEYS ARRIVAL AND CHECK-IN THE HOTEL IN MIDELT
17:00	STOP IN AZROU : MEET AND PET WILD MONKEYS
20:00	ARRIVAL AND CHECK-IN THE HOTEL IN MIDELT
20:30	DINNER AT THE HOTEL

## DAY 2

07:00	BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL	
08:00	DEPARTURE TO MERZOUGA	
10:00	STOP BY A PANORAMIC VIEW OF THE VALLEY OASIS (	OF ZIZ
13:00	LUNCH IN KHAMLIA NEAR MERZOUGA, FOLKLORE MUSIC G	GNAOUA
15:00	BUY TURBANS AND WATER FROM THE CENTER OF ME	RZOUGA
16:00	ARRIVAL TO THE HOSTEL IN MERZOUGA	
17:00	CAMEL SAFARI TOWARDS THE CAMP SITE	
19:30	ARRIVAL AT THE CAMP SITE	12.
20:00	DINNER AND LIVE LOCAL MUSIC AT THE CAMP SITE	in incom
	I de la construcción de la constru	A NOT AND A DEC

## DAY 3

05:30	DEPART CAMP SITE	
06:45	WATCH SUNRISE ON THE WAY TO THE HOST	EL
07:15	BREAKFAST AT THE HOSTEL	-
08:00	DEPART TO RABAT	1
13:00	LUNCH ON THE WAY MIDELT	
17:00	BUS STOP IN RESORT TOWN OF IFRANE	
20:00	ARRIVAL IN RABAT	24
		and the second





1600 DHS 3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS ALL INCLUSIVE

FOR YOUR REGISTRATION CONTACT RACHID OR SAMIRA